INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 271 Bloomington, Minnesota

Agenda

SCHOOL BOARD MEETING Monday, February 10, 2020 7:00 p.m.

Arlene Bush Board Room Bloomington Public Schools Educational Services Center 1350 West 106th Street Bloomington, Minnesota

- I. ROLL CALL
- II. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- III. APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA
- IV. RECOGNITION OF STUDENTS/STAFF/PUBLIC
- V. PART A
 - 1. Board Business
 - a. Minutes [School Board]
 - Regular Meeting of the School Board on January 27, 2020
 - b. Personnel Actions [Mary Burroughs]
 - Licensed Personnel:
 - Retirements, Leaves of Absence, Resignation, Employments, Correction.
 - Administrative Personnel:
 Change of Status
 - Change of Status.
 - Classified Personnel:
 - Resignations, Employments, Changes of Status.
 - c. Bloomington Public Schools Advocacy Council Membership [School Board]
 - 2. Field Trip Approval [Jenna Mitchler]
- VI. PART B
 - 1. Approval and Ratification of the 2019-2021 Negotiated Contract between Independent School District 271 and the Custodial, Maintenance and Transportation Employees SEIU Local #284 [Mary Burroughs]
 - 2. Minnesota State High School League Grant Application, Form B [Les Fujitake]
 - 3. Legislative Priorities 2020 [School Board]
- VII. BOARD MEMBER REPORTS
- VIII. SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORT
- IX. OTHER
- X. ADJOURNMENT

If you need an accommodation for a disability (e.g. wheelchair accessibility, hearing, interpreter, large-print materials) such an accommodation can be available upon advance request. Contact the Office of the Superintendent as soon as possible. 952-681-6403 (Minnesota Relay 711)